412912024

Rate Codes and Schedules

Rate Code
Fee

| arts Ends
#l/01/00 03/31/14

Minimum Usage

Min Charge Basis
1000 F

Rate/Gallon Multiplier
1

Attorney/DHEY Fee Rate Schedule Min Max Fixed Per/1000
Rate Code Sjarts Ends Minimum Usage  Min Charge Basis Rate/Gallon Multiplier
PH20 Jt/01/00 01/01/99 266,667 200.00 U 0.00075000 1
WATER COBT FOR WELLS Rate Schedule Min Max Fixed  Per/1000
Rate Code Sfarts Ends Minimum Usage  Min Charge Basis Rate/Gallon Multiplier
TN1 7/01/10  01/01/99 120.00 F 1
TOWN OF SfUART Rate Schedule Min Max Fixed Per/1000
Rate Code Sjarts Ends Minimum Usage  Min Charge Basis Rate/Gallon Multiplier
wol ai/01/00  01/01/99 40.00 U 1
RESIDENTIRAL RATES Rate Schedule Min Max Fixed  Per/1000
; 1 1,000 40.00 9.3500
1,000 2,000 49.34 9.9000
2,000 3,000 59.24 10.4500
3,000 4,000 69.69 11.0000
4,000 5,000 80.69 11.5500
5,000 6,000 92.25 12.1000
6,000 7,000 104.35 12.6500
7,000 8,000 117.00 13.2000
8,000 9,000 130.20 13.7500
9,000 10,000 143.95 14.3000
10,000999,999,999 158.25 14.8500
Rate Code Sfarts Ends Minimum Usage  Min Charge Basis Rate/Gallon Multiplier
wo08 Ol /01/00  01/01/99 4400 U 1
COMMERCRAL RATES Rate Schedule Min Max Fixed Per/1000
1 1,000 45.00 9.9000
1,000 2,000 54.89 10.4500
2,000 3,000 65.34 11.0000
3,000 4,000 76.34 11.5500
4,000 5,000 87.89 12.1000
5,000 6,000 100.00 12.6500
6,000 7,000 112.65 13.2000
7,000 8,000 125.85 13.7500
8,000 9,000 139.60 14.3000
9,000 10,000 153.90 14.8500
10,000999,999,999 168.75 15.4000




